
the insulators are brown, light gray, etc,. 

5721 5722 5723 5724 5725

57-21 57-22 57-23 57-24 57-25

5706-2 or

5706L-1

5706-2 or

5706L-1

5706-2 or

5706L-1

5706-2 or

5706L-1
5715-1

356 559 737 1015 1145

165 241 311 368 438

12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5

kN 22.2 22.2 22.2 22.2 22.2

80 110 125 150 175

70 100 115 135 160

130 180 210 255 290

155 205 260 340 380

kV 10 22 30 44 44

Max. RIV at 1000KHz 100 100 200 200 200

7.5 10.5 12.7 16.8 19.5

3 3 3 2 2

The following line post insulators comply with the American Standard ANSI. The glaze colour of 

Positive

Negative

Net Weight, Each, Approx.

Catalog Number

mmCreepage Distance

ANSI Class

Stud Cat No.

kV

Notes : These catalog numbers represent the unit without stud and clamp. See page 12 for stud.

Dry Arcing Distance

Cantilever Strength

Tension Strength

Dry

Wet

kN

Number in Standard Package

kV
Low Frequency Flashover Voltage

mm

pcs

kg

Critical Impulse Flashover Voltage

(1.2Ⅹ50㎛)

kV

kV

Radio Influence Voltage
Test Voltage

㎶

5721

5722

5723

5725

5724

Horizontal Mounting Line Post Insulators
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